
      PSTAP Buxmont Chapter 
2022- 2023 Seminar & Monthly Chapter Meeting Schedule 

PSTAP is an approved continuing professional education sponsor. 

       PA: PX-000501L, NJ: 20CE00159200, NY: 002280, IRS: E3S5R 
 
 

Please register on-line at www.pstapcpe.com or call 1-800-270-3352 
 

The seminars listed below are located at the Radisson Hotel Northeast, 
2400 Old Lincoln Highway, Trevose, PA 19053 (1/4 mile South of PA 
Turnpike Interchange 351).   

 
 
Friday, May 20, 2022 Real Estate Taxation/Critical Considerations - Surgent 

     8 hours Federal Tax, 8:00 a.m.–4:30 p.m. 
     Speaker: Susan Smith, CPA 
 

Monday, June 20, 2022 Practice Management  
 Jennings-Tax Speaker  

 8 hours Other, 8:00 a.m.–4:30 p.m. 
     Speakers: Bob Jennings CPA, EA, CFP 
 

Monday, Sept. 19, 2022 Crypto-Currency, Technology & Security, Emerging 
Economy Taxes  

 Jennings-Tax Speaker  
 8 hours Federal Tax, 8:00 a.m.–4:30 p.m. 
     Speakers: Bob Jennings CPA, EA, CFP & Terry Bakker CPA, EA 

 
Wednesday, Oct. 19, 2022 Accounting, Auditing & Attest Update for Practitioners 

with Small Business Clients - Surgent 
     8 hours A&A, 8:00 a.m.–4:30 p.m. 
     Speaker: Thomas Newell, Jr., CPA 

 
Thursday, Nov. 10, 2022 Tax Forms Boot Camp - LLCs, PTs, and S-Corps - Surgent 

     8 hours Federal Tax, 8:00 a.m.–4:30 p.m. 
     Speaker: Nicole M. DeRosa, CPA, MAcc 
      

Wednesday & Thursday 1040 Tax Update  
Nov. 30 & Dec. 1, 2022 Jennings-TaxSpeaker 

 16 hours Federal Tax, 8:00 a.m.–4:30 p.m. 
     Speaker: Bill Leonard CPA, MAFF, CGMA 
 

 

     
 

Please register on-line at www.pstapcpe.com or call 1-800-270-3352. 
 

 

Monthly chapter meetings are listed on the back of this page. 

 



The monthly chapter meetings listed below are located at the Pinecrest 
Country Club, 101 Country Club Dr., Lansdale, PA 19446 unless noted 
otherwise. 
 

 
 

Save the dates for these upcoming Buxmont chapter monthly meetings:  

 Course topic and more information coming Soon!   
 
 

 

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 
 

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 
 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 
 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 

 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 
 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 
 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 
 

 
 

 
 

Please register on-line at www.pstapcpe.com or call 1-800-270-3352. 
 


